MODUS®
Midface & Mandible
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Bone
Fixation Set
0.9/1.2, 1.5
HEADQUARTERS
Medartis AG  |  Hochbergerstrasse 60E  |  4057 Basel/Switzerland

For a package of 1 please add “/1“ at the end of the art. no.,
for example M-5110.08 /1
Ordering Information
1.2 Bone Fixation Set, Cross-Drive (Complete)
Art. No. M-1001
Bone Fixation Set 0.9/1.2, 1.5  |  5
à www.medartis.com/products/modus
1.5 Cortical Screws, Cross-Drive
Material : Titanium (ASTM F67)
Art. No. Length Piece/Pkg
M-5120.08 8 mm 5
M-5120.10 10 mm 5
M-5120.12 12 mm 5
M-5120.14 14 mm 5
Screwdriver 1.5 (Complete)
Art. No. Description Piece/Pkg
M-2102 Cross-Drive with Tension Sleeve 1
Twist Drills for Screws Ø 1.5 mm
Twist Drill for Screws Ø 1.5 mm
Art. No. Ø Stop Length Drill Shaft End Piece/Pkg
M-3292 1.25 16 mm 37 mm Dental 1
M-3302 1.5 20 mm 37 mm Dental 1
Art. No. Ø Stop Length Drill Shaft End Piece/Pkg
M-3222 1.2 9 mm 37 mm Dental 1
M-3292
M-3302
1.5 Cortical Screws, Cross-Drive
Material : Titanium (ASTM F67)
1.5 SpeedTip Screws, Cross-Drive
Material : Titanium (ASTM F136)
Art. No. Length Piece/Pkg
M-5120.05 5 mm 5
M-5120.06 6 mm 5
M-5120.07 7 mm 5
M-5120.09 9 mm 5
M-5120.16 16 mm 5
Art. No. Length Piece/Pkg
M-5121.05 5 mm 5
M-5121.06 6 mm 5
M-5121.07 7 mm 5
M-5121.09 9 mm 5
Screwdriver Blade 1.5
Art. No. Description Piece/Pkg
M-2522 self-holding 1
Optional available: